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Record

1500m Lelaki
Team Vanue

Result Name

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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0508
0210
0335
0175
0350
0416
0396
0443
0505
0442
0418
0343
0151
0470
0329
0342
0153
0472
0390
0156
0196
0352
0475
0256
0106
0477
0325
0109
0174
0375
0376
0417
0320
0101

SHAWN ROSHAN SINGH

SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BAB
DINESH VARMA A/L SELVAM

MATHAN RA|

SHREE RAM A/L RAMESH

WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM WAN AZNAN
NADAESSH THEYARAJAN

MUHAMMAD FARRIZ HAIKAL BIN ABDU
RAZIN AMZAR B RIATH ARRAMIN
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN DARWISY SHAFARU
KUGANATHAN A/L SIVAKUMAR

HAFY ZIKRY BIN MAZARUL ARIF
MUHAMMAD ANAS FAKRULLAH B. ABDU
MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN RASHID
MUHAMMAD FARIS FAUHARI BIN SALM
MUHAMMAD AIMAN HASIF BIN RAHMAT
MOHAMAD IZZUAN AFIF B. ABDUL RA
MUHAMMAD AKASYAH BIN AMRAN
MUHAMMAD ILHAM AMSYAR BIN AZHAR
AQIF AMSYAR B. AZIZ

MOHAMMAD ALIF ISKANDAR BIN MOHA
MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSL
ABDUL LATIFF BIN NISAM

NUR IMANINA BT MUHAMAD KAMAL
RAMZI BIN ROHAIZAN

MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHD ISA
RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN
MUHAMMAD AIRIL HAIKAL BIN ABDUL
DINESH VARMA

MUHAMMAD ANIQ NAUFAL BIN MUZAKR
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN ABDUL HALIM
MUHAMMAD ABSYAR HAFIY KHAIRUL B
SAYYED AMMAR BIN ADAM MALEK
MUHAMMAD HARIS IMAN BIN SHUHAIM

PERAK

SSM PAHANG
MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY
MLD PROJECT
K.O.PANTHER

LANG HIJAU

MAPLE ATHLETICS
SSN KEDAH
SELANGOR

SSN KEDAH

LANG HIJAU

PEKAN ATHLETICS
MI ATHLETICS
TAR.MLD PERLIS
MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY
PEKAN ATHLETICS
MI ATHLETICS
TAR.MLD PERLIS
PERLIS B

MI ATHLETICS

SMK BUKHARY
K.O.PANTHER
TAR.MLD PERLIS
SK JR SY ALWI
BEBAS 1

TAR.MLD PERLIS
MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY
HUSTLES ATHLITICS
MLD PROJECT
PERLIS A

PERLIS A

LANG HIJAU

JAGUH IMPIAN
ARAU HURRICANE

4:02.07
4:09.42
4:20.02
4:21.25
4:26.89
4:30.62
4:30.67
4:31.93
4:32.82
4:33.36
4:35.31
4:43.56
4:46.71
4:49.22
4:52.77
4:59.26
4:59.48
5:08.80
5:09.29
5:13.83
5:15.06
5:23.49
5:24.75
5:28.52
6:00.35
6:20.50
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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1500m Lelaki

Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

NR
Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2

Rank Bb  Name  Tam  Tme
1 0335 DINESH VARMA A/L SELVAM MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY 4:20.02
2 0175 MATHAN RA) MLD PROJECT 4:21.25
3 0443 MUHAMMAD FARRIZ HAIKAL BIN ABDU SSN KEDAH 4:31.93
4 0418 KUGANATHAN A/L SIVAKUMAR LANG HIJAU 4:35.31
5 0343 HAFY ZIKRY BIN MAZARUL ARIF PEKAN ATHLETICS 4:43.56
6 0329 MUHAMMAD FARIS FAUHARI BIN SALM MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY 4:52.77
7 0342 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HASIF BIN RAHMAT PEKAN ATHLETICS 4:59.26
8 0153 MOHAMAD IZZUAN AFIF B. ABDUL RA MI ATHLETICS 4:59.48
9 0472 MUHAMMAD AKASYAH BIN AMRAN TAR.MLD PERLIS 5:08.80
10 0156 AQIF AMSYAR B. AZIZ MI ATHLETICS 5:13.83
11 0196 MOHAMMAD ALIF ISKANDAR BIN MOHA SMK BUKHARY 5:15.06
12 0475 ABDUL LATIFF BIN NISAM TAR.MLD PERLIS 5:24.75
13 0256 NUR IMANINA BT MUHAMAD KAMAL SKJR SY ALWI 5:28.52
14 0477 MOHAMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHD ISA TAR.MLD PERLIS 6:20.50
DNS 0174 DINESH VARMA MLD PROJECT -

DNS 0375 MUHAMMAD ANIQ NAUFAL BIN MUZAKR PERLIS A -

DNS 0417 MUHAMMAD ABSYAR HAFIY KHAIRUL B LANG HIJ)AU -

DNS 0109 MUHAMMAD AIRIL HAIKAL BIN ABDUL HUSTLES ATHLITICS -
Heat 2 of 2

Rank Bb  Name ~ Tem  Tme
1 0508 SHAWN ROSHAN SINGH PERAK 4:02.07
2 0210 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BAB SSM PAHANG 4:09.42
3 0350 SHREE RAM A/L RAMESH K.O.PANTHER 4:26.89
4 0416 WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM WAN AZNAN LANG HIJ)AU 4:30.62
5 0396 NADAESSH THEYARAJAN MAPLE ATHLETICS 4:30.67
6 0505 RAZIN AMZAR B RIATH ARRAMIN SELANGOR 4:32.82
7 0442 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN DARWISY SHAFARU SSN KEDAH 4:33.36
8 0151 MUHAMMAD ANAS FAKRULLAH B. ABDU MI ATHLETICS 4:46.71
9 0470 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN RASHID TAR.MLD PERLIS 4:49.22
10 0390 MUHAMMAD ILHAM AMSYAR BIN AZHAR PERLIS B 5:09.29
11 0352 MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSL K.O.PANTHER 5:23.49
12 0106 RAMZI BIN ROHAIZAN BEBAS 1 6:00.35
DNF 0325 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY -

DNS 0101 MUHAMMAD HARIS IMAN BIN SHUHAIM ARAU HURRICANE -

DNS 0320 SAYYED AMMAR BIN ADAM MALEK JAGUH IMPIAN -

DNS 0376 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN ABDUL HALIM PERLIS A -




